

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

Main Case: C.C.No.1625 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	16.09.2021	<u>KVL, J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Post after three weeks. <u>KVL, J</u> BSS	Transferred to I.O. Folder. (BO) BSS