

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

Main Case: C.C.No.1625 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	07.10.2021	<u>KVL, J</u> <u>CC No.1625 of 2021</u> Notice before admission, returnable in four weeks. Post on 02.11.2021. <u>KVL, J</u> BSS	

