

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1625 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	21.08.2025	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that implead petition has been filed today. At request of learned counsel, post on 18.09.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	